
MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place

Mounds View (E) 12 6 0 12 15 5 14 7 14 22 8 0 6 121 1

Roseville (I) 0 0 6 14 14 14 8 11 10 0 8 21 0 106 2

Centennial (B) 11 11 11 0 4 0 7 9 5 0 4 3 12 77 3

Fridley (A) 7 16 3 7 2 3 0 0 4 7 6 4 5 64 4

White Bear Lake High School (D) 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 5 0 29 5

St. Anthony Village High School (J) 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 10 23 6

Stillwater Area High School (F) 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Breezy Rucker 1 1 1 3 2.8333 3.00 1

A2 Fridley Cassie Dunn 4 5 5 14 2.7500 0.65 24

A3 Fridley Kristy Trujillo 5 4 5 14 2.8056 0.65 25

A4 Fridley Jakob Peets 3 5 5 13 2.7500 0.73 22

B1 Centennial Adam Drabek 1 2 2 5 3.0833 2.00 4

B2 Centennial Corynne Ellingson 2 4 4 10 3.3889 1.00 17

B3 Centennial Madelyn Harvieux 2 3 1 6 3.4167 1.83 5

B4 Centennial Taylor Payne 1 2 5 8 3.1944 1.70 11

D2 White Bear Lake High School Kiara Hohn 5 2 4 11 2.8333 0.95 18

E1 Mounds View Jim Belden 2 2 3 7 3.1667 1.33 6

E2 Mounds View Kaitlin Manning 4 3 3 10 3.1111 0.91 16

E3 Mounds View Isabel Bailey-Seiler 1 3 1 5 2.9167 2.33 3

E4 Mounds View Lydia Bodnar 3 1 3 7 3.4167 1.66 8

F1 Stillwater Area High School Danielle Snow 3 3 3 9 2.7778 0.99 13

H1 Irondale Veronica Brandvold 2 2 4 8 2.7222 1.25 9

H2 Irondale Kaley Lawrence 5 4 2 11 3.1389 0.95 19

H3 Irondale Clarissa Van Dale 5 3 5 13 2.7222 0.73 21

H4 Irondale Kalie Hagen 4 5 4 13 2.8056 0.70 23

I1 Roseville Siri Fretheim 4 4 1 9 2.8889 1.50 15

I2 Roseville Acer Iverson 3 4 2 9 2.6944 1.08 12

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Katelyn Bergstrom 3 1 3 7 3.2222 1.66 7

J2 St. Anthony Village High School Kelly Ibekwe 4 1 4 9 2.8056 1.50 14

J3 St. Anthony Village High School Cara Nix 1 5 2 8 2.9722 1.70 10

J4 St. Anthony Village High School Clara Pederson 2 1 1 4 3.5556 2.50 2

L1 Hill-Murray Eva Potvin 5 5 2 12 3.0278 0.90 20
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Munira Dahir 2 2 1 5 3.8889 2.00 2

A2 Fridley Sabrina Barrett 5 2 3 10 6 4.0000 1.03 6

A3 Fridley Cassandra Corraya 3 3 2 8 3.7647 1.16 3

A4 Fridley Gabe Franklin 5 6 3 14 3.5686 0.69 10

B1 Centennial Shiloh Anderson 4 5 6 15 3.7059 0.61 11

B2 Centennial Izzy Raleigh 1 1 1 3 4.0588 3.00 1

B3 Centennial Jami Wedll 4 1 5 10 5 3.8039 1.45 5

E1 Mounds View Aman Rao 1 3 4 8 4.0000 1.58 4

I1 Roseville Juliana Olson 3 4 6 13 3.3556 0.74 9

I2 Roseville Elizabeth Dao 2 4 4 10 7 3.9259 1.00 7

K1 St. Paul Johnson High School Isaiah Price 6 6 6 18 3.4815 0.48 13

K2 St. Paul Johnson High School Demauria Mooney 6 5 2 13 3.3125 0.86 8

K3 St. Paul Johnson High School Lucia Brotons Escario 6 6 5 17 3.2708 0.52 12
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Bella West 2 1 2 5 3.7333 2.00 5

A2 Fridley Biancah Hall 4 3 4 11 11 3.4444 0.83 11

A3 Fridley Pajai Xiong 4 5 4 13 3.5778 0.70 17

A4 Fridley Ruby Richard 4 6 2 12 3.3111 0.91 13

B1 Centennial Nate Averbeck 2 2 3 7 4.0667 1.33 7

B2 Centennial Liz Hunt 2 1 1 4 3.8000 2.50 2

B3 Centennial Courtney Klein 4 1 2 7 3.4000 1.75 6

B4 Centennial Eden Wells 2 4 5 11 12 3.6000 0.95 12

D1 White Bear Lake High School Nambi Mwassa 1 2 1 4 3.9333 2.50 3

D2 White Bear Lake High School Elizabeth Einck 1 1 1 3 3.8667 3.00 1

D3 White Bear Lake High School Joey Perreira 6 3 3 12 3.5333 0.82 14

E1 Mounds View Julie Donnelly 3 3 4 10 10 3.4444 0.91 10

E2 Mounds View Thomas Lee 3 2 3 8 3.5111 1.16 8

F1 Stillwater Area High School Gabriella Haggerty 6 5 2 13 3.2222 0.86 15

H2 Irondale Emalee Stone 5 6 4 15 3.4667 0.61 23

I2 Roseville Gianna Collelo 5 5 5 15 3.1778 0.60 22

I3 Roseville Elena Walczak 1 2 1 4 3.9556 2.50 4

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Kimary Carlson 6 6 6 18 3.0889 0.48 24

L1 Hill-Murray Yemi Davies 1 3 6 10 9 3.6667 1.49 9

L2 Hill-Murray Marianna Pineda 5 4 6 15 3.1778 0.61 21

L3 Hill-Murray Maia Wells 3 6 5 14 3.2222 0.69 19

M1 Totino-Grace HS Olivia Ambuhl 6 5 3 14 3.5111 0.69 20

M2 Totino-Grace HS Emma Faeflen 3 4 6 13 3.2667 0.74 16

M3 Totino-Grace HS Amira Lateef 5 4 5 14 3.0222 0.65 18
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Maija Salo and Kat Barrett 2 1 3 6 3.7111 1.83 4

A2 Fridley
Daniel Ajagbusi and Darius 

Williams
2 2 3 7 5 3.5556 1.33 5

B1 Centennial Deidre Anizor and Olivia Anizor 4 3 4 11 3.1333 0.83 11

B2 Centennial Collin Krieger and Riley Krieger 3 5 2 10 3.5556 1.03 10

D1
White Bear Lake High 

School
Julito Cabrera and Yajaira 

Lansiquot
3 1 4 8 8 3.9333 1.58 8

E1 Mounds View Charlotte Lim and Lahiri Naikwad 1 4 1 6 3.5778 2.25 3

E2 Mounds View
Jocelyn Landwehr and Emma 

Hoyhtya
3 3 2 8 7 3.6889 1.16 7

E3 Mounds View Hannah Rauch and Kathe Trahan 1 2 4 7 6 4.0444 1.75 6

E4 Mounds View Paisley Buchanan and Liza Vinyon 4 3 2 9 3.6889 1.08 9

H1 Irondale Madi Nelson and Emily Hensley 5 4 6 15 3.4000 0.61 14

H2 Irondale
Cassidy Gunderson and Caitlyn 

Gunderson
5 6 6 17 2.9778 0.52 16

I1 Roseville Maia Peterson and Sam Hamerski 1 1 1 3 3.7111 3.00 1

I2 Roseville Vakare Bartkaitis and Abby Poeschl 2 2 1 5 3.8444 2.00 2

J1
St. Anthony Village High 

School
Ames Olson and Isa Hatch 6 5 5 16 3.2889 0.56 15

J2
St. Anthony Village High 

School
Anna Martin and Matthew Jolley 5 4 5 14 3.0222 0.65 13

J3
St. Anthony Village High 

School

Genevieve Tostervin and Elizabeth 

Kruchten
6 6 5 17 3.1111 0.52 17

J4
St. Anthony Village High 

School

Jenna VanSickle and Emma 

Wagner
6 6 6 18 3.3111 0.48 18

L1 Hill-Murray Nick Esch and Lauren Forsythe 4 5 3 12 3.4444 0.78 12
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Andrew Wagner 3 1 3 7 2.8333 1.66 5

A2 Fridley Hsuchi Lo 4 5 5 14 18 2.7222 0.65 17

B1 Centennial Megan Johnston 1 3 3 7 3.1667 1.66 7

B2 Centennial Hannah Olson 4 2 4 10 2.9167 1.00 12

B3 Centennial Will Rafferty 3 2 1 6 2.9444 1.83 4

B4 Centennial Claire Severson 3 3 3 9 3.3056 0.99 10

D1 White Bear Lake High School Jamie Altier 5 5 2 12 2.4722 0.90 16

E1 Mounds View Amy Felegy 1 2 1 4 3.1111 2.50 1

E2 Mounds View Katie Booth 1 1 2 4 3.2222 2.50 2

E3 Mounds View Magie Larson 4 2 3 9 3.0278 1.08 8

E4 Mounds View Karen Ketola 5 5 4 14 19 3.0556 0.65 18

F1 Stillwater Area High School Anna Lee 5 4 2 11 2.9722 0.95 15

I1 Roseville Mary Waldemarsen 2 1 1 4 3.5000 2.50 3

I2 Roseville Pragya Karmacharya 2 1 4 7 3.1389 1.75 6

I3 Roseville Eileen Schrot 2 4 1 7 3.1389 1.75 6

I4 Roseville Christine Drayton 1 4 5 10 2.8889 1.45 11

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Maddy Benidt 4 3 2 9 3.1111 1.08 9

J2 St. Anthony Village High School Carlee Joseph 2 3 5 10 3.1111 1.03 13

J3 St. Anthony Village High School Kailyn Schmitt 3 4 4 11 2.7222 0.83 14

K1 St. Paul Johnson High School Jan Letze 5 5 5 15 2.6389 0.60 19
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Amelia Howard 2 1 5 8 4 3.4000 1.70 4

B1 Centennial Spencer Ekstrom 4 5 4 13 3.0667 0.70 8

D1 White Bear Lake High School Blake Welle 4 5 4 13 3.6000 0.70 9

E1 Mounds View Levi Jones 5 2 3 10 3.6222 1.03 7

E2 Mounds View Elijah Wagner 2 3 2 7 3.7333 1.33 3

E4 Mounds View Andrew Springhorn 6 6 6 18 3.1778 0.48 12

F1 Stillwater Area High School Noah Schraut 3 2 3 8 5 3.4000 1.16 5

F2 Stillwater Area High School Aceif Oubaha 3 3 2 8 6 3.8444 1.16 6

F3 Stillwater Area High School Daniel Meyer 5 4 6 15 3.2000 0.61 10

F4 Stillwater Area High School Sophia Rondeau 6 6 5 17 3.1556 0.52 11

I1 Roseville Rose Wagner 1 4 1 6 3.7111 2.25 2

I2 Roseville Charlie Park 1 1 1 3 4.0889 3.00 1
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Nehita Onwubuya 4 5 4 13 2.7778 0.70 8

A2 Fridley Walter Nordin 5 5 5 15 2.3889 0.60 10

B1 Centennial Savanah VanHese 2 2 3 7 3.2222 1.33 4

E1 Mounds View Nandini Avula 1 1 1 3 3.3889 3.00 1

E2 Mounds View Sajel Dutt 1 3 1 5 3.4444 2.33 2

I1 Roseville Anna Park 3 2 4 9 3.0556 1.08 6

I2 Roseville Jessica Mendoza 2 3 3 8 3.0278 1.16 5

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Mahvish Khan 3 1 2 6 3.1944 1.83 3

K1 St. Paul Johnson High School Isabel Patrick Pacheco 5 4 5 14 2.6944 0.65 9

L1 Hill-Murray Aaron Blohowiak 4 4 2 10 2.8056 1.00 7
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Carter Rettke 5 5 4 14 15 2.7949 0.65 15

A2 Fridley Emma Hildebrandt 4 3 5 12 2.9487 0.78 11

A3 Fridley Joe Dean 5 5 5 15 2.6410 0.60 16

A4 Fridley Daegia Vang 3 5 4 12 2.9778 0.78 12

B1 Centennial Katie Fredericks 2 3 3 8 3.1795 1.16 6

B2 Centennial Jacqueline Tomas 1 1 2 4 3.4615 2.50 1

B3 Centennial Luke Whitney 4 5 5 14 14 2.8974 0.65 14

E1 Mounds View Corrin Swintosky 1 2 1 4 3.5641 2.50 4

H1 Irondale Betony Langenfeld 4 3 2 9 3.1778 1.08 8

H2 Irondale Louis Demonakos 3 4 3 10 3.1389 0.91 9

H3 Irondale Bailey McCoy 3 4 5 12 2.8056 0.78 10

I1 Roseville Savannah Sedlacek 2 1 1 4 3.5128 2.50 2

I2 Roseville Roshan Karki 1 2 1 4 3.5385 2.50 3

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Sofie Papatola 5 4 4 13 2.7692 0.70 13

J2 St. Anthony Village High School Salina Teklay 5 1 2 8 3.2308 1.70 7

J3 St. Anthony Village High School Ella White 2 2 3 7 3.3846 1.33 5
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Amy Walus 5 1 2 8 3.6471 1.70 6

A2 Fridley Jennie Harris 6 5 4 15 3.6875 0.61 15

B1 Centennial Shanell Lovelace 3 3 2 8 3.6875 1.16 7

B2 Centennial Autumn Talley 3 4 5 12 3.7917 0.78 12

B3 Centennial Becca Peterson 3 2 1 6 4.0833 1.83 4

B4 Centennial Sadat Yang 4 5 6 15 3.4889 0.61 14

E1 Mounds View Daniel Yong 1 3 1 5 2 4.0833 2.33 2

E2 Mounds View Emily Su 1 2 3 6 4.2222 1.83 5

E3 Mounds View Diana Zhu 2 4 3 9 8 3.6667 1.08 8

F1 Stillwater Area High School Lauren Capra 4 3 3 10 3.7222 0.91 11

F2 Stillwater Area High School Sydney Johnson 4 5 5 14 3.5111 0.65 13

H1 Irondale Katie Robertson 6 2 1 9 9 3.6458 1.66 9

I1 Roseville Minwoo Kim 1 1 4 6 3.9444 2.25 3

I2 Roseville Salix Iverson 2 1 2 5 1 4.1333 2.00 1

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Xenia Anderson-Millay 5 6 6 17 3.3125 0.52 16

J2 St. Anthony Village High School Nimo Hashi 6 6 6 18 2.9167 0.48 18

J3 St. Anthony Village High School Justice Krakau 6 6 5 17 3.7083 0.52 17

L1 Hill-Murray Sophia Daley 2 4 4 10 3.6222 1.00 10

M1 Totino-Grace HS Alan Kanayinkal 5 9 7 21 3.4314 0.34 19
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Amir Khadar 1 6 3 10 6 3.8235 1.49 6

B1 Centennial Asmae Benzireg 6 4 6 16 12 3.3125 0.57 12

B2 Centennial Katelyn Espe 3 5 5 13 8 3.5000 0.73 8

B3 Centennial Shania Lovelace 6 4 3 13 9 3.6667 0.74 9

D1 White Bear Lake High School Patrick Timmons 3 2 4 9 3.8824 1.08 5

E1 Mounds View Sarah Yoon 4 1 1 6 3.9375 2.25 2

E2 Mounds View Laura Berglund 2 3 2 7 4.0000 1.33 3

E3 Mounds View Lisa Reimann 1 2 1 4 4.0625 2.50 1

E4 Mounds View Shriparna Patnayak 2 1 5 8 3.9444 1.70 4

F1 Stillwater Area High School Andrea Gomez 6 6 6 18 3.3889 0.48 13

F2 Stillwater Area High School Arianna Ackfeld 4 6 4 14 3.4000 0.66 10

I1 Roseville Signy Weber 5 3 2 10 7 3.7059 1.03 7

I2 Roseville Torri Traffie 5 5 6 16 11 3.4375 0.56 11
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Nut Puy 3 5 4 12 16 2.7778 0.78 16

A3 Fridley Praise Hall 1 2 1 4 3.4222 2.50 2

B1 Centennial Isabelle Sorenson 3 2 1 6 3.2222 1.83 6

B2 Centennial Meg Welch 2 3 3 8 3.1795 1.16 8

B3 Centennial Nina Valentini 2 4 2 8 3.0769 1.25 7

D1 White Bear Lake High School Tia Hannes 1 1 1 3 3.2821 3.00 1

E1 Mounds View Steven Ha 1 1 2 4 3.5833 2.50 3

E2 Mounds View Niharika Athalye 1 1 2 4 3.6667 2.50 5

E3 Mounds View Olivia Stuart 4 5 3 12 2.8571 0.78 18

E4 Mounds View Reem Khan 4 3 3 10 2.9444 0.91 10

F1 Stillwater Area High School Sophie Oubaha 4 3 5 12 2.8095 0.78 17

H1 Irondale Mackenzie Spehn 5 5 4 14 2.7949 0.65 19

H2 Irondale Huda Yusuf 5 5 5 15 21 3.0000 0.60 21

H4 Irondale Lee Waddell 5 2 5 12 15 2.7778 0.90 15

I1 Roseville Elder Romero 2 1 1 4 3.6154 2.50 4

I2 Roseville Rhea Boese-Colond 3 3 5 11 3.3056 0.86 14

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Bethany Carlson 5 2 4 11 3.1667 0.95 13

J2 St. Anthony Village High School Ava Grotting 4 4 3 11 2.7500 0.83 11

J4 St. Anthony Village High School Ekram Muhammed 3 4 4 11 3.1282 0.83 12

K1 St. Paul Johnson High School Sam David 5 4 6 15 20 3.0714 0.61 20

L1 Hill-Murray Grace Dick 2 5 2 9 2.8205 1.20 9
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Madeline Hildebrandt 2 2 4 8 3.3077 1.25 5

A2 Fridley Arabella Prose 3 3 4 10 9 3.5000 0.91 9

B1 Centennial Kowsar Ahmed 2 4 3 9 3.4000 1.08 7

B2 Centennial Taylor Janikowski 4 3 2 9 2.8889 1.08 6

B3 Centennial Emma Pierson 4 4 3 11 3.6111 0.83 12

D1 White Bear Lake High School Zoe Welnetz 2 2 2 6 3.0256 1.50 4

D2 White Bear Lake High School Connor Altier 4 5 2 11 3.3590 0.95 11

E1 Mounds View Alina Nguyen 3 2 5 10 8 3.0476 1.03 8

E2 Mounds View Fatima Rahman 5 4 4 13 3.2051 0.70 13

I1 Roseville Alyssa Wilhelm 1 1 1 3 3.7436 3.00 2

I2 Roseville John DeWitt 1 1 1 3 3.6923 3.00 1

I3 Roseville Emma Nymoen 1 1 1 3 4.0256 3.00 3

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Helena Huseonica 5 5 5 15 2.6905 0.60 14

J2 St. Anthony Village High School Maria Osterbauer 5 5 5 15 3.3077 0.60 15

M1 Totino-Grace HS Nathan Bienias 3 9 9 21 3.1282 0.33 16

M2 Totino-Grace HS Autumn Johnson 5 3 3 11 2.7778 0.86 10
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Joey Herder 5 1 2 8 5 4.2407 1.70 5

A2 Fridley Christen Doe 7 7 6 20 13 3.9444 0.44 13

A3 Fridley Tristan Herder 6 7 4 17 3.4444 0.55 12

A4 Fridley Emily Rice 7 6 7 20 14 3.4259 0.44 14

B1 Centennial Bernadette Hanson 1 3 1 5 4.3704 2.33 1

B2 Centennial Sam Lesch 4 4 7 15 10 3.9630 0.64 10

B3 Centennial Nathan Navratil 1 2 3 6 3 3.9444 1.83 3

B4 Centennial Lilian Ward 4 5 5 14 4.1667 0.65 9

E1 Mounds View Jackson Hoemann 2 3 5 10 4.1296 1.03 6

E2 Mounds View Sarah Springhorn 2 5 4 11 4.0370 0.95 7

J1 St. Anthony Village High School Leo Favorite 6 6 3 15 11 4.1111 0.65 11

J2 St. Anthony Village High School James Klaesges 5 2 6 13 4.0741 0.86 8

J3 St. Anthony Village High School Jade Nelson 3 4 1 8 4 3.8333 1.58 4

J4 St. Anthony Village High School Lydia White 3 1 2 6 2 4.3148 1.83 2
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 1 35 9
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

E3
Isabel Bailey-

Seiler 
Mounds View 2 1 1 4 2.50 5 2.9167 2.33 1

A1 Breezy Rucker Fridley 1 4 2 7 1.75 3 2.8333 3.00 2

B1 Adam Drabek Centennial 3 2 6 11 0.99 5 3.0833 2.00 3

B3
Madelyn 
Harvieux

Centennial 4 5 3 12 0.78 6 3.4167 1.83 4

E1 Jim Belden Mounds View 6 3 5 14 0.69 7 3.1667 1.33 5

J4 Clara Pederson
St. Anthony Village 

High School
5 6 4 15 0.61 4 3.5556 2.50 6
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 17 5 36
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

B2 Izzy Raleigh Centennial 3 1 1 5 2.33 3 4.0588 3.00 1

A1 Munira Dahir Fridley 1 2 4 7 2 1.75 5 3.8889 2.00 2

E1 Aman Rao Mounds View 2 3 2 7 3 1.33 8 4.0000 1.58 3

A2 Sabrina Barrett Fridley 4 6 3 13 0.74 10 4.0000 1.03 4

A3 Cassandra Corraya Fridley 5 4 5 14 0.65 8 3.7647 1.16 5

B3 Jami Wedll Centennial 6 5 6 17 0.52 10 3.8039 1.45 6
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 3 24 31
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

D1
Nambi 

Mwassa
White Bear Lake High 

School
2 2 1 5 2.00 4 3.9333 2.50 1

B2 Liz Hunt Centennial 4 1 4 9 1.50 4 3.8000 2.50 2

I3
Elena 

Walczak
Roseville 1 6 3 10 1.49 4 3.9556 2.50 3

D2
Elizabeth 

Einck

White Bear Lake High 

School
5 4 2 11 0.95 3 3.8667 3.00 4

B3
Courtney 

Klein
Centennial 3 3 6 12 0.82 7 3.4000 1.75 5

A1 Bella West Fridley 6 5 5 16 0.56 5 3.7333 2.00 6
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MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 28 18 38
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

I1
Maia Peterson and Sam 

Hamerski
Roseville 1 1 2 4 2.50 3 3.7111 3.00 1

E1
Charlotte Lim and Lahiri 

Naikwad

Mounds 

View
2 3 3 8 1.16 6 3.5778 2.25 2

I2
Vakare Bartkaitis and 

Abby Poeschl
Roseville 4 4 1 9 1.50 5 3.8444 2.00 3

E3
Hannah Rauch and 

Kathe Trahan
Mounds 

View
5 2 5 12 0.90 7 4.0444 1.75 4

A2
Daniel Ajagbusi and 

Darius Williams
Fridley 6 5 4 15 5 0.61 7 3.5556 1.33 5

A1
Maija Salo and Kat 

Barrett
Fridley 3 6 6 15 6 0.65 6 3.7111 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 6 4 30
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

E2 Katie Booth Mounds View 3 1 3 7 1.66 4 3.2222 2.50 1

E1 Amy Felegy Mounds View 1 6 2 9 1.66 4 3.1111 2.50 2

I2 Pragya Karmacharya Roseville 4 2 4 10 3 1.00 7 3.1389 1.75 3

I1 Mary Waldemarsen Roseville 2 3 5 10 4 1.03 4 3.5000 2.50 4

B3 Will Rafferty Centennial 7 4 1 12 1.39 6 2.9444 1.83 5

I3 Eileen Schrot Roseville 6 5 6 17 0.52 7 3.1389 1.75 6

A1 Andrew Wagner Fridley 5 7 7 19 0.48 7 2.8333 1.66 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 11 2 20
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

I1 Rose Wagner Roseville 1 3 1 5 2.33 6 3.7111 2.25 1

F1
Noah 

Schraut
Stillwater Area High 

School
3 1 3 7 1.66 8 3.4000 1.16 2

I2 Charlie Park Roseville 2 4 2 8 1.25 3 4.0889 3.00 3

E2
Elijah 

Wagner
Mounds View 6 2 4 12 0.91 7 3.7333 1.33 4

F2 Aceif Oubaha
Stillwater Area High 

School
4 5 5 14 0.65 8 3.8444 1.16 5

A1
Amelia 
Howard

Fridley 5 6 6 17 0.52 8 3.4000 1.70 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 37 25 19
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

E2 Sajel Dutt Mounds View 1 1 3 5 2.33 5 3.4444 2.33 1

B1
Savanah 
VanHese

Centennial 2 2 5 9 1.20 7 3.2222 1.33 2

E1 Nandini Avula Mounds View 4 5 1 10 1.45 3 3.3889 3.00 3

I2
Jessica 

Mendoza
Roseville 3 6 2 11 0.99 8 3.0278 1.16 4

J1 Mahvish Khan
St. Anthony Village 

High School
5 3 4 12 0.78 6 3.1944 1.83 5

I1 Anna Park Roseville 6 4 6 16 0.57 9 3.0556 1.08 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 21 26 16
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

I2 Roshan Karki Roseville 1 1 1 3 3.00 4 3.5385 2.50 1

E1
Corrin 

Swintosky
Mounds View 3 4 2 9 1.08 4 3.5641 2.50 2

J3 Ella White
St. Anthony Village 

High School
2 3 5 10 1.03 7 3.3846 1.33 3

B2
Jacqueline 

Tomas
Centennial 4 5 3 12 0.78 4 3.4615 2.50 4

B1
Katie 

Fredericks
Centennial 5 2 6 13 0.86 8 3.1795 1.16 5

I1
Savannah 
Sedlacek

Roseville 6 6 4 16 0.57 4 3.5128 2.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 15 12 33
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

E2 Emily Su Mounds View 2 1 2 5 2.00 6 4.2222 1.83 1

I1 Minwoo Kim Roseville 3 4 1 8 1.58 6 3.9444 2.25 2

E1 Daniel Yong Mounds View 1 5 5 11 1.40 5 4.0833 2.33 3

B3 Becca Peterson Centennial 6 2 4 12 0.91 6 4.0833 1.83 4

A1 Amy Walus Fridley 4 3 6 13 0.74 8 3.6471 1.70 5

I2 Salix Iverson Roseville 5 6 3 14 0.69 5 4.1333 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 10 34 8
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

E1 Sarah Yoon Mounds View 2 1 1 4 2.50 6 3.9375 2.25 1

A1 Amir Khadar Fridley 3 3 4 10 0.91 10 3.8235 1.49 2

E3 Lisa Reimann Mounds View 6 2 3 11 3 0.99 4 4.0625 2.50 3

E2 Laura Berglund Mounds View 1 4 6 11 4 1.41 7 4.0000 1.33 4

D1
Patrick 

Timmons
White Bear Lake 

High School
4 6 2 12 0.91 9 3.8824 1.08 5

E4
Shriparna 
Patnayak

Mounds View 5 5 5 15 0.60 8 3.9444 1.70 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 32 22 29
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

I1 Elder Romero Roseville 2 1 2 5 2.00 4 3.6154 2.50 1

D1 Tia Hannes
White Bear Lake 

High School
3 2 1 6 1.83 3 3.2821 3.00 2

A3 Praise Hall Fridley 1 5 3 9 1.53 4 3.4222 2.50 3

E1 Steven Ha Mounds View 4 3 5 12 0.78 4 3.5833 2.50 4

B1
Isabelle 

Sorenson
Centennial 6 4 4 14 0.66 6 3.2222 1.83 5

E2
Niharika 

Athalye
Mounds View 5 6 6 17 0.52 4 3.6667 2.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 14 7 13
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

I1 Alyssa Wilhelm Roseville 1 1 1 3 3.00 3 3.7436 3.00 1

I2 John DeWitt Roseville 2 2 3 7 1.33 3 3.6923 3.00 2

I3 Emma Nymoen Roseville 4 3 2 9 1.08 3 4.0256 3.00 3

D1 Zoe Welnetz
White Bear Lake 

High School
3 4 4 11 0.83 6 3.0256 1.50 4

A1
Madeline 

Hildebrandt
Fridley 5 6 5 16 0.56 8 3.3077 1.25 5

B2
Taylor 

Janikowski
Centennial 6 5 6 17 0.52 9 2.8889 1.08 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 4AA Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 23 39 27
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

B3
Nathan 
Navratil

Centennial 1 1 1 3 3.00 6 3.9444 1.83 1

J3 Jade Nelson
St. Anthony Village 

High School
2 5 2 9 1.20 8 3.8333 1.58 2

E1
Jackson 

Hoemann
Mounds View 4 3 3 10 0.91 10 4.1296 1.03 3

A1 Joey Herder Fridley 3 4 4 11 0.83 8 4.2407 1.70 4

B1
Bernadette 

Hanson
Centennial 5 2 6 13 0.86 5 4.3704 2.33 5

J4 Lydia White
St. Anthony Village 

High School
6 6 5 17 0.52 6 4.3148 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


